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Test na
albanskom

ALB

ALB

Ime

JOVAN
ELDIN
VUK
AMARILDO
MATIJA
ERA
DANILO
VALENTINA
SARA
HAMZA
EDIN
SARA
MILOS
JANA
MARINA
DUSAN
ANDREJ
OGNJEN

Godina: 2023/2024

ENGLESKI JEZIK IX

Prezime

ADZIC
AGOVIC
ALEKSIC
ALLA
ASANIN
AVDIU
BABIC
BABIC
BALOTA
BASIC
BECIROVIC
BJELANOVIC
BOGDANOVIC
BOJIC

BOJIC
BOZOVIC
BULATOVIC
BULATOVIC

Skola

JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'RADOMIR MITROVIC' BERANE

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'RADOMIR MITROVIC' BERANE

JU OS 'Anto Dedovié¢' Bar

JU OS 'Ba¢' Rozaje

JU OS 'Hajro Sahmanovié' Plav

JU OS 'Nedakusi' Bijelo Polje

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU OS 'ILIJA KISIC' ZELENIKA

JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'ALEKSA DILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC
JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva

Datum Stampe: 29.12.2023

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

84
82
91
83
75
86
88
86
90
75
80
84
77
86
82
86
75
75




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Test na
albanskom

ALB

ALB

Ime

STRAHINJA
VASILISA
ANDELA
ANDELA
TAMIRA
IVA
KSENIJA
NINA
EMANUELA
NEJLA
NEDA
KRISTIJAN
SEID
MILIVOJE
HANA
SARA
KATARINA
TIA
NIKOLINA
PETAR
MIA

SARA
SOFIJA
NUR

Prezime

BULATOVIC
BULATOVIC
BUTOROVIC
CALASAN
CERIC
CUPIC
DALOVIC
DOBRICANIN
DOKIC
DOKoOVIC
DRAGISIC
DRESAJ
DRESAJ
DUKANOVIC
DULAMEROVIC
DURETIC
PUROVIC
DUROVIQ
GACEVIC
GARDASEVIC
GOJKOVIC
GRABEZ
GRKOVIC
GUSMIROVIC

Skola

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'ALEKSA DILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC
JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU OS 'NJEGOS' CETINJE

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'MUSTAFA PECANIN' ROZAJE

JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU 08 '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU 08 'MARKO MILJANOV' PODGORICA
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU OS 'MILAN VUKOTIC' GOLUBOVCI
JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'NJEGOS' SPUZ, DANILOVGRAD
JU 0S8 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU 0S8 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU OS 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE

Broj bodova na sk.

takmicenju
95
80
86
75
98
85
82
81
88
84
87
90
75
76
100
78
78
88
80
78
79
90
91
81
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Test na
albanskom

ALB

ALB

ALB

Ime

SUMEA
HANA
AIDA
DARIJA
EMIR
KSENIJA
VLADANA
NADA
JAKSA
ALEKSA
NINA
ENA
SAIDA
SOFIA
ISKRA
KACA
ANDELA
DANILO
OGNJEN
ZOJA
ANASTASIJA
MIHAILO
STELA
JOVAN

Prezime

HIDRIO
HODzIC
HOXHIQ
ILCEV
ISLAMI
IVANOVIC
IVANOVIC
JELIC
JOVANOVIC
JoviC
JOVICEVIC

KALUDEROVIC
KAPETANOVIC

KASUM
KECINA
KLJAJIC
KNEZEVIC
KNEZEVIC
KNEZEVIC
KOPRIVICA
KOVACEVIC
KRSTIC
LAKOVIC
LAZAREVIC

Skola

JU 0S 'BOSKO STRUGAR' ULCINJ

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU O8 'BEDRI ELEZAGA' VLADIMIR-ULCINJ
JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovié¢' Podgorica

JU 08 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU 08 'MARKO MILJANOV' PODGORICA

JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'NJEGOS, KOTOR

JU 08 'MARKO MILJANOV' PODGORICA

JU OS 'ILIUA KISIC' ZELENIKA

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU 0S 'VUKO JOVOVIC' DANILOVGRAD

JU OS 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'VOJIN POPOVIC' DREZGA, Podgorica
JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'DUSAN KORAC' BIJELO POLJE

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandié¢' BAR

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié¢' Podgorica

JU Obrazovni centar, Savnik

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

75
80
96
75
80
80
75
79
89
89
77
83
75
83
87
78
75
81
85
78
80
91
84
86
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Test na
albanskom

ALB

ALB

Ime

SOFIJA
BALSA
AMIL
ALEKSANDAR
DZENAN
SOFI
STASA
IVO
MAJDA
TODOR
LUKA
JELENA
DENIS
MASA
TEODORA
LARA
ELENA
HARISA
JANJA
MIA

IVA
JOVANA
ZOJA
VERA

Prezime

LAZAREVIC
LAZOVIC
LJESNJANIN
LJUBICIC
LJUJKOVIC
LUKSIC
LUTOVAC
MAGDELINIC
MALEVIC
MARAS
MARKOVIC
MAROJEVIC
MAROVIC
MASLOVARIC
MATOVIC
MEDAN
MEDENICA
MEHMETI
MIJUSKOVIC
MIKIJELJ
MILIC

MILIC

MINIC
MONAHOVA

Skola

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILAN VUKOTIC' GOLUBOVCI

JU OS 'Hajro Sahmanovié' Plav

JU OS 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU OS 'Zarija Vujo$evié' MataguZi

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU 05 'RADOMIR MITROVIC' BERANE

JU 08 'Vukasin Radunovié', Berane

JU OS 'Bozidar Vukovi¢ Podgorianin' Podgorica

JU OS Niko Mara$ Bijelo Polje

JU OS 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S8 'MARKO NUCULOVIC' ULCINJ

JU OS 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'MIRKO SRZENTIC' PETROVAC

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU 0S 'VUKO JOVOVIC' DANILOVGRAD
JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU OS 'NJEGOS' CETINJE

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandié¢' BAR

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS 'Anto Dedovié' Bar

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

90
78
83
81
86
80
88
93
76
85
83
96
75
89
92
83
80
86
75
90
75
94
79
84
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Test na
albanskom

Ime

ALEKSANDRA
BELMA
ERNESA
UMA
SARA
DRAGANA
LUKA
ANDELA
NINA
LUKA
LAZAR
MIJA
VUK
HANA
UNA
DORDBE
JANKO
KSENIJA
JANA
ENA
BARBARA
ANASTASIJA
MARIJA
DZEJLA

Prezime

MOSKVICEVA
MULIC
MUSIC
MUSoVIC
MUTIC
NIKOTIC
NOVAKOVIC
OGNJANOVIC
OSMANOVIC
PAJOVIC
PAPOVIC
PAVLOVIC
PEJOVIC
PEPELJAK
PERAZIC
PERKOVIC
RADOVIC
RADOVIC
RADULOVIC
RAJIC
RAJKOVIC
RAKOCEVIC
RAKONJAC
RAMOVIC

Skola

JU OS 'MIRKO SRZENTIC' PETROVAC

JU OS 21 MAJ' Godusa

JU OS 'Hajro Sahmanovié' Plav

JU OS 'Risto Ratkovié¢' Bijelo Polje

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 08 'Jagos Konti¢', Niksié

JU OS 'ORJENSKI BATALJON' BIJELA, HERCEG NOVI
JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MUSTAFA PECANIN' ROZAJE

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU 08 'BlaZo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU OS 'Viadika Danilo', SRPSKA, Golubovci
JU OS 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU 0S8 'Risto Ratkovié¢' Bijelo Polje

JU OS "Donja Lovnica", RozZaje

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

90
82
83
94
75
84
78
84
88
80
75
95
81
83
75
78
82
87
81
87
76
87
88
75
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Test na
albanskom

Ime

PAVLE
DORDE
LANA
NIKOLINA
STASA
ANA
SVETOZAR
LENA

ENA
ISIDORA
SAJRA
ANTONINA
ANDELA
IGOR
DENIS
BAKIR
STRAHINJA
TIJANA
DUSAN
ARMINA
NERMINA
IVA

ANJA
VASILIJE

Prezime

RAZNATOVIC
ROGANOVIC
ROGANOVIC
RONCEVIC
SAVKOVIC
SCEPANOVIC
SCEPANOVIC
SEKULIC
SIJARIC
SIJERKOVIC
SMAKOVIC
STANIC
STOJANOVIC
SUKHOV
SULJEVIC
TAHIROVIC
TERZIC
TKALEC
TODOROVIC
TOKOVIC
TOKOVIC
TOMANOVIC
TOMASEVIC
VASILJEVIC

Skola

JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'NJEGOS' SPUZ, DANILOVGRAD

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU 08 'MOJSIJE STEVANOVIC' MANASTIR MORACA, Kolasin

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié¢' Podgorica
JU OS 21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'ORJENSKI BATALJON' BIJELA, HERCEG NOVI
JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA

JU OS 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU OS "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU OS 'BOSKO STRUGAR' ULCINJ

JU OS 'DUSAN KORAC' BIJELO POLJE

JU OS 'MUSTAFA PECANIN' ROZAJE

JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU OS 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'Rifat Burdzovié Tr$o' Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS 'Rifat Burdzovié Tr$o' Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS 'ILIJA KISIC' ZELENIKA

JUOS 'Novka Ubovi¢' PODGORICA

JUOS 'Novka Ubovi¢' PODGORICA

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

86
78
76
75
86
92
91
85
79
75
76
84
84
75
80
85
87
83
75
78
79
79
83
82
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Test na
albanskom

Ime

NIKOLAJ
ANJA
EMINA
MILO
MASA
KSENIJA
ANASTASIJA
VANJA
ANDREA
ANDREA
DURDBINA
BALSA
DAMJAN
AJLA
ANDELA

Prezime

VELICKOVIC
VOJINOVIC
VREVA
VUCEDABIC
VUCICEVIC
vuJovic
VUKICEVIC
VUKOTIC
VUKOVIC
VUKSIC
VULANOVIC
ZECEVIC
ZECEVIC
ZECIROVIC
ZIVKOVIC

Skola

JU OS 'PAVLE ZIZIC' NJEGNJEVO, BIJELO POLJE
JU 08 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS Braéa Ribar Zaton

JU OS 'MEKSIKO' BAR

JU OS 'MIRKO SRZENTIC' PETROVAC

JU OS 'Viadika Danilo', SRPSKA, Golubovci

JU OS 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'Anto Dedovié' Bar

JU 0OS 'BAJO JOJIC' ANDRIJEVICA

JU OS 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU OS Braéa Ribar Zaton

JU OS 'Rifat Burdzovié Tr$o' Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

88
82
82
88
98
81
92
75
77
80
82
75
81
76
87
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